Commercial Cooking Equipment
2
• The Ikon Gas Fryer line has a
   tube heat exchange design that incorporates fast
   temperature recovery and large cold zone.
• Stainless steel fry tanks are completely pressure blasted
   (peened) for smoother finish and easy cleaning.
• 30,000 BTU / burner

(134cm x 92cm x 49cm)
288 lbs
(130.1 kg)
Specifications
Dimensions in inches
Model
Cooking
Area
Controls
Number
of Burners
BTU’s
per Burner
Total
BTU’s
IRB-12 12”W x 20.0”D Manual 1 35,000 35,000
IRB-24 24”W x 20.0”D Manual 2 35,000 70,000
IRB-36 36”W x 20.0”D Manual 3 35,000 105,000
IRB-48 48”W x 20.0”D Manual 4 35,000 140,000
GAS REQUIREMENTS
• Natural Gas or Liquid Propane (LP) Gas main supply required
• A conversion kit is supplied with each unit. In order to avoid any
  waranty issues, conversion of your unit must be completed by an

(164.5cm x 92cm x 49cm)
417 lbs
(189.0kg)
Specifications
Dimensions in inches
Model
Cooking
Area
Controls
Number
of Burners
BTU’s
per Burner
Total
BTU’s
IMG-12 12”W x 20.5”D Manual 1 30,000 30,000
IMG-24 24”W x 20.5”D Manual 2 30,000 60,000
IMG-36 36”W x 20.5”D Manual 3 30,000 90,000
IMG-48 48"W x 20.5"D Manual 4 30,000 120,000
IMG-60 60”W x 20.5”D Manual 5 30,000 150,000
GAS REQUIREMENTS
• Natural Gas or Liquid Propane (LP) Gas main supply required
• A conversion kit is supplied with each unit.In order to avoid any
  waranty issues, conversion of your unit must be completed by an

(165cm x 92cm x 49cm)
372 lbs
(169kg)
Specifications
Dimensions in inches
Model
Cooking
Area
Controls
Number
of Burners
BTU’s
per Burner
Total
BTU’s
ITG-24 24” W X 20.5” D Thermostatic 2 30,000 60,000
ITG-36 36” W X 20.5” D Thermostatic 3 30,000 90,000
ITG-48 48” W X 20.5” D Thermostatic 4 30,000 120,000
ITG-60 60” W X 20.5” D Thermostatic 5 30,000 150,000
GAS REQUIREMENTS
• Natural Gas or Liquid Propane (LP) Gas main supply required
• A conversion kit is supplied with each unit. In order to avoid any
  waranty issues, conversion of your unit must be completed by an

GRIDDLES
ITG-24E
ITG-36E
ITG-48E
IKON electric griddle are designed to be reliable, efficient and
accurate. Each 12 section has its own independent temperature
Control providing even cooking of a variety of products at the same
time.
ITG-12E
17
Model Voltage KW Overall
Dimensions Weight Shipping
Dimensions
Gross
Weight
ITG-12E 208V/240V  3.0/4.0 12 L * 29 W * 15.7 H 104 LBS 16.3 L * 36 w * 19.3 H 125 LBS
ITG-24E 208V/240V  6.0/8.0 24 L * 29 W * 15.7 H 178 LBS 28.3 L * 36 w * 19.3 H 230 LBS
ITG-36E 208V/240V  9.0/12.0 36 L * 29 W * 15.7 H 253 LBS 40.6 L * 36 w * 19.3 H 335 LBS
IEG-48E 208V/240V  12.0/16.0 48 L * 29 W * 15.7 H 340 LBS 52.8 L * 36 w * 19.3 H 422 LBS
Specifications
Dimensions in inches
Electric